-- Florida Office of Insurance Regulation --

Totals For All Reporting Companies

Personal & Commercial Residential

Data as of Septemper 30, 2012

Policy Type

Personal Residential

Allied Lines

Allied Lines - Wind Only Dwellings

Condominium Unit Owners

Condominium Unit Owners - Wind Only

Dwelling/Fire

Dwelling/Fire Mobile Homeowners

Dwelling/Fire Mobile Homeowners - Wind Only
Farmowners

Homeowners (Owner Occupied -- Excl Tenant and Condo)
Homeowners (Owner Occupied -- Excl Tenant and Condo) - Wind Only
Mobile Homeowners

Mobile Homeowners - Wind Only

Tenants

Tenants - Wind Only

Commercial Residential

Allied Lines (Condo Associations Only)

Allied Lines (Excl Condo Associations)
Commercial Multi-Peril (Condo Associations Only)
Commercial Multi-Peril (Excl Condo Associations)
Dwelling/Fire (Condo Associations Only)
Dwelling/Fire (Excl Condo Associations)
Apartment Buildings - Wind Only

Condo Associations - Wind Only

Homeowners Associations - Wind Only

Policies

58,601
26,511
779,511
58,196
725,528
86,761
628
2,955
3,463,702
162,315
284,605
6,214
379,350
1,929

61
1,025
8,191

40,203
5,358
3,325
4,499
6,746

382

Structure Exposure
(Policies with Wind)

8,893,371,493
8,849,313,798
72,036,431,066
9,920,979,250
143,141,520,999
4,004,407,520
26,769,900
1,501,554,465
1,463,731,389,916
89,775,908,515
24,419,806,524
372,874,170
11,044,636,748
150,201,780

57,890,572
2,443,476,032
76,169,544,929
14,362,426,265
47,099,445,105
10,367,538,265
4,055,121,259
47,192,757,895
1,455,107,025

Written Premium

63,006,860
43,833,808
663,500,593
52,066,699
843,712,705
57,160,708
521,307
10,226,259
7,142,650,096
409,445,937
308,696,833
5,780,752
94,774,240
1,317,946

450,908
11,199,865
417,324,488
72,405,097
247,035,941
57,612,406
27,339,999
198,101,773
6,132,068

Quarterly Supplemental Report (QUASRNQ)
Updated 1/22/2013

Data are reported by each company to the Office and have not been audited.

6,106,596

$2,041,072,473,490

$10,734,297,289



